TG
Tastergehäuse
Für frontseitige Befestigung.
Werkstoff und Oberfläche:
Gehäuse und Endkappen aus
Edelstahl, Werkstoff-Nr. 1.4301.
Oberfläche gestrahlt und elek-
tropoliert.

Connection B:
Connection Cable 10 m out
of the attachment face.
Protection class:
IP 65 (for version A with
screwed coupling).
Note:
On request customized variants
are possible.
Anschluss / Connection
A Stecker B Kabel
Plug Cable
Bestell-Nr. Bestell-Nr.
Typ A L Order no. Order no.
TG-01
1 Drucktaster 120 136 TG-01S.F120.36 TG-01K.F120.36
1 push button
TG-02
2 Drucktaster 150 166 TG-02S.F150.36 TG-02K.F150.36
2 push buttons
TG-20
Not-Halt 120 136 TG-20S.F120.36 TG-20K.F120.36
Emergency stop
TG-04
Not-Halt + 1 Drucktaster 160 176 TG-04S.F160.36 TG-04K.F160.36
Emergency stop + 1 push buttons
TG-05
Not-Halt + 2 Drucktaster 190 206 TG-05S.F190.36 TG-05K.F190.36
Emergency stop + 2 push buttons
frontseitige Befestigung
screw attachment from the front
Griff-Zubehör / Handle accessories